Tabela de Previsao de riscos
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Leiria

Ondulagdo

metros

12-jun

13-jun

14-jun

15-jun

16-jun

17-jun

18-jun

19-jun

20-jun

21-jun

Period Escala de
eriodo
Estado do Mar Vento
seg Beaufort
| .
1,9 A gu.ns Brisa fraca
Carneiros
| .
1,7 A gu.ns Brisa fraca
Carneiros
| .
1,3 A gu.ns Brisa fraca
Carneiros
| .
2 A gu.ns Brisa fraca
Carneiros
| .
1,9 A gu.ns Brisa fraca
Carneiros
Al .
gu_ns Brisa fraca
Carneiros
Al .
gu_ns Brisa fraca
Carneiros
Al .
gu_ns Brisa fraca
Carneiros
Al .
gu_ns Brisa fraca
Carneiros
Ligei .
|ge|ra~ Brisa leve
Ondulagdo
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Vento

(velocidade)
kph

Rajadas de Precipitacdo

vento
kph

hora
mm/h

11-06-2019

Precip total

mm/dia

Humidade
Min
%

Windchill

Variagdo Temp  VariagaoT
Tmin d-1 max max d-1
°C °C

Temp min

°C

10,4 0,3
10,5
10,4
10,2

11,9

v. 2.1.1 40 00iCA

Para mais informac3o: info@iclimateadviser.com



